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BESKID CUP 2024

Single kobiety 16-45

Holejsovska Katarina
Rut Cieslarova
Wajsbard Katarzyna
Aigner Grazyna
Barbara Cieslarova
Sofii Tomasik

Single kobiety 45+

Farna Karin
Kalinska Malgorzata
Jolana Slezarova
Zuhr Natalia

Wiek

41
41
30
43
15
13

55
64
49
49

Panistwo

Austria
Czechy
Austria
Austria
Czechy
Szwecja

Czechy
Austria
Czechy
Francja



